10 TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE 1-800-822-4003
PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE PAPER DISCS
We have 6" and 8" PSA discs with 6 and 8 vacuum holes in stock.
MIRKA INDASA
RED MIRKA* QUICKSILVER RHYNO SUPERGRIT
BLUE AO RESIN GOLD SILICON WHITE CLOSE-OUT
ITEM NO. SIZE GRIT ZIRCONIA HEAVY DUTY AO RESIN CARBIDE AO RESIN SPECIALS
6-PSA-36 6" 36 $35.00/50 E $25.00/50 NA NA $18.00/50 NA
6-PSA-40 6" 40 $27.00/50 D $22.00/50 $20.00/50 (6 vac holes) NA $16.00/50 $14.00/50 (Brown AO)
6-PSA-60 6" 60 $26.00/50 (50 or 60 Grit) D $32.00/100 $16.00/50 NA $26.00/100 $22.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-80 6" 80 $23.00/50 E $15.00/50 $31.00/100 Roll NA $24.00/100 $21.00/100
6-PSA-100 6" 100 $23.00/50 C $26.00/100 $20.00/100 (Flat Pk) NA $22.00/100 $17.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-120 6" 120 $23.00/50 C $25.00/100 $19.00/100 (Flat Pk) NA $21.00/100 $15.00/100
6-PSA-150 6" 150 $20.00/50 C $25.00/100 $19.00/100 (Flat Pk) NA $21.00/100 $15.00/100
6-PSA-180 6" 180 $20.00/50 E $25.00/100 $19.00/100 (Flat Pk) $15.00/75 (Quick) $21.00/100 $15.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-220 6" 220 C $25.00/1000 $19.00/100 (Flat Pk) $20.00/100 (Quick) $21.00/100 $15.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-320/360 6" 320 $60.00/250 Roll C $25.00/100 $19.00/100 (Flat Pk) $15.00/75 (Quick) $21.00/100 $15.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-400 6" 400 NA C $25.00/100 $24.00/100 $20.00/100 (Quick) $21.00/100 $15.00/100 (Gold Roll)
6-PSA-600/800 6" 600/800 NA C $25.00/100 (Eagle/Kovak) $20.00/100
6-PSA-1000/1200 6" 1000/1200 NA (Premium AO Film) $25.00/100
6-PSA-1500/2000 6" 1500/2000 NA (Premium AO Film) $25.00/100
8-PSA-36 8" 36 $12.50/10 $40.00/50 $70.00/50 NA $32.00/50 NA
8-PSA-40 8" 40 $10.00/10 $35.00/50 (40E) $65.00/50 (40E) $25.00/50 (Gold) $28.00/50 $25.00/50 (White Resin)
8-PSA-60 8" 60 $9.00/10 $27.00/50 (60E Mirka) NA NA $25.00/50 NA
8-PSA-80 8" 80 $8.50/10 $30.00/50 (80E) $50.00/50 (80E) $20.00/50 (Gold) $23.00/50 $18.00/50 (Brown AO)
8-PSA-100/120 8" 100/120 NA $23.00/50 (100E Mirka) $25.00/50 NA $22.00/50 NA
8-PSA-FINE 8" 150/180 $8.50/10 (150 only) $25.00/50 $25.00/50 NA $22.00/50 $30.00/125 (Grit 180 Carbo Wht Roll)
8-PSA-V.F. 8"220/320/400/600 NA $25.00/50 $25.00/50 $20/50 (Kovax) $22.00/50 NA
6" Plain back heavy “E” wt Paper Discs Grit 36E — Zirc $15.00/50 — AO Red $10.00/100 — Zirc 220E $12.00/50
6" PSA Norton A239 Grit 220A $35.00/250 Roll
6" PSA 3M 414N 6 VAC Holes White Discs Grit 180A  — $25.00/250 — 3M Gold 6 Vac Grit 60F $25.00/100
8" PSA 3M Imperial Gold PSA Disc Rolls Grits 180F Reg. $85.00/125  Sale $40.00/125
BLACK WATERPROOF SILICON CARBIDE PAPER DISCS
These discs are mostly used in metallurgy and lapidary fields. They are also suitable for fine polishing
and sharpening. They are mostly 3M®, Norton®, or Leco® premium discs available in plain and PSA.
Prices are for 10 PSA discs. Price on 50 discs is discounted 10%. Plain back discs in 8" and 12" diameter
are discounted 50%. (Example: 8" Plain Grit 80 $3.75/10)
ITEM NO. GRIT MICRON 5" 6" 8" 9" 12" 14"
SC-60 60P 268 NA NA $7.50/10 NA $15.00/10 NA
SC-80 80P 192 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 $7.50/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 NA
SC-100/120 100/120P 130 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 (120 only) $7.50/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 $20.00/10
SC-180 180P 80 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 (also 150) $7.50/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 (also 150) NA
SC-220/240 220/240P 50 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 $7.50*/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 $17.00/10 (240)
SC-280/320 280/320P 30 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 $7.50*/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 $20.00/10
SC-360/400 360/400P 20 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 $7.50*/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 $20.00/10
SC-500/600 500/600P 15 $5.00/10 $6.00/10 $7.50*/10 $4.50/10 (Plain) $15.00/10 NA
SC-800/1000 800/1000P 9 $6.00/10 (grit 2000) $6.00/10 $7.50/10 NA $15.00/10 NA
SC-1200 1200P 5.5 $6.00/10 (grit 2500) $6.00/10 $7.50/10 $9.00/10 $15.00/10 NA
Special! 3M 9" Imperial Lapping Discs Plain Back 12 Micron Reg. $12.50/10 Sale $5.00/10
Special! 5" PSA Cloth Black SC Grits 80X, 100X, 220X Reg. $6.00/10 Sale $5.00/10
Special! 6" PSA Cloth Black SC Grits 120X, 320X, 400X Reg. $7.50/10 Sale $6.00/10
BLACK SILICON
CARBIDE PSA DISCS
6" & 8" PSA PAPER DISCS
6" PSA
DISCS
*Mirka Gold Discs on Rolls —
Grits 100 to 400 available
*3M 8" with 2 1/2" Hole $6.00/10
grits 240, 320, 400, 600
$12.00/50 (Plain)
$25.00/100 (PSA 240)
$20.00/100
(Grit 1000 Ekamant)
$20.00/100
(Grit 1500 Norton)